02 Nisan 2021 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:15.30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BAYILABAYILA(2)

2 BERKERCAN(3)
3 DILCAN(9)

4 HATTAT(4)

5  VELITHAN(5)

6 KONDUBEY(1)

7 RAPIT(10)

8  SONBAKIS(11)

9 YILKUT(7)

10 BONCUGUM®S)

11  YESILDAG FIRTINASI(6)

GANYAN(2) :1,60 £, 1. 4LU GANYAN(10/4,5/3/2) 212,89 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(4,5/3/2) 66,66 T, IKILI(2/3) 35,20 +, SIRALI IKiLi(2/3) 63,30 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/3/9) 92,32 +, PLASE(2) :1,05 *,

Yasg
4yaa

4yka
4yak
4yda
4yaa
4yka
4ykk
4yak
4yag
4yak

4yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)60.000 &
1.)13.800 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

ARTOS - ILVAR
ONURKAAN - ITILSAN
SANCAKBEY| - ESENAY
HSARBEY - ALAZIYE
TOSUR- EZDAR
ZIGANA - ALBEN
BERKSOY - SADEGUL
ATESTORU- INCEGUL
KARAKBVAL - OZTUTEN
JOKER - ERDOGANGULU

SARUHANAGA - DINONAR

Maiden/DHOW
2.)24.000 v
2)5520
Siklet Jokey
58 T.YILDIZ
58 MBAYDAN
56 H.ALTIN
58 I.HKETME
58 H.KAPLAN
58 ZKARABULUT
56 MHAVEDI
52 E.D.OKTEN
58 MAH.TURAN
54 DOGUKAN SAV
58 B.AVERBAK

Sahip
MUN. GOKCE

CEN. DENiZ
SIN. KORKMAZ
ONU. TURKER
OSM GULLU
KAS. TUMBUL
TUR. ULKE
AHM KAYA
ADN. BALKAYA
ADI. ERDOGAN

AL YILDIRIM

58 kg,

3.12.000 ¢
3)2760

Antrenérii
S.ONDER

MKARAGUNEY
SEB.TOPAL
MOzGUL
B.TANRIKULU
MER

MATAL
SEB.TOPAL
SEB.TOPAL
MALTIN

N.BAKIR

PLASE(3) :1,05 t, PLASE IKiLi(2/3) :13,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/9) 5,50 +, PLASE iKILi(3/9) :37,80 %, 3. CIFTE(3/2) 60,80

Derece

1.39.87

1.40.29

1.40.96

1.41.08

141.41

14143

14147

1.41.89

144.24

1.48.68

151.15

Gy
1,60

28,90
11,20
25,90
16,50
3,10

7,55

36,55
16,75
52,95

43,25

Kocaeli Hipdromu (27. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)6.000 &
4)1380

AGF St Fark

3892(1) 1 25Boy
1.7(8) 4 35Boy
9.25(4) 8  Yarim Boy
265(7) 6 2Boy
4996) 7

2397(2) 11

996(3) 3

0.93(10) 2

584(5) 10
073(11) 5

1069 9

GGk HP

5 Boy

34

17

28

15

20

33

30

10

26

15



